Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.52
2:31.03
2:31.35
2:31.73
2:31.73
2:33.61
2:34.70
2:35.72
2:36.14
2:36.20
2:39.14
2:40.31
2:41.65
2:43.37
2:43.41
2:43.60
2:43.93
2:55.67
2:56.13
2:59.47
3:10.63
3:11.11
3:16.52

Swims in Date Order

Time

Copyright 2024
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401
389
387
384
384
370
362
355
352
352
333
325
317
307
307
306
304
247
245
232
193
192
176

WA Pts

Round Date
F 25/06/23
F 11/09/22
F 18/02/24
F 19/02/23
F 22/10/23
F 30/09/23
F 22/10/22
F 29/01/22
F 21/05/23
F 20/02/22
F 13/11/21
F 14/01/24
F 15/02/20
F 12/10/19
F 13/04/19
F 23/06/19
F 16/02/19
F 17/03/18
F 23/06/18
F 13/10/18
F 24/06/17
F 15/04/17
F 12/02/17

Round Date

Meet

North District Development Meet 2023
Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

HST Autumn Meet 2023

Buckie Pentaqua 2023

Buckie Pentaqua

Buckie's Age Group Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2023

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

SASA North District Autumn Championships
Westhill January Meet 2024

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch 200

Buckie Age Groups 2019

ND Development Meet 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018

ND Development Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Development Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie, Scotland
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie

Buckie

Westhill

Buckie, Scotland
Inverness, Scotland
Westhill

Elgin

Inverurie

Buckie
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie
Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2

Club Swam Under Level
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2:31.35
2:40.31
2:31.73
2:33.61
2:29.52
2:36.14
2:31.73
2:34.70
2:31.03
2:36.20
2:35.72
2:39.14
2:41.65
2:43.37
2:43.60
2:43.41
2:43.93
2:59.47
2:56.13
2:55.67
3:10.63
3:11.11
3:16.52

Copyright 2024

401
352
384
362
389

355
333
317
307
306
307

232
245
247
193
192

176

18/02/24
14/01/24
22/10/23
30/09/23
25/06/23
21/05/23
19/02/23
22/10/22
11/09/22
20/02/22
29/01/22
13/11/21
15/02/20
12/10/19
23/06/19
13/04/19
16/02/19
13/10/18
23/06/18
17/03/18
24/06/17
15/04/17
12/02/17

Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024
Westhill January Meet 2024

HST Autumn Meet 2023

Buckie Pentaqua 2023

North District Development Meet 2023
Westhill Invitational Meet 2023

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

Buckie Pentaqua

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

Buckie's Age Group Meet

SASA North District Autumn Championships
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch 200

ND Development Meet 2019

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Development Meet 2018

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018

ND Development Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Buckie

Westhill
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill

Buckie, Scotland
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie, Scotland
Buckie
Inverness, Scotland
Elgin

Inverurie
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie

Garioch
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie

Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie

Buckie
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