## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.52	401	F	25/06/23	North District Development Meet 2023	Inverness		2
2:31.03	389	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
2:31.35	387	F	18/02/24	Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024	Buckie		2
2:31.73	384	F	19/02/23	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023	Buckie, Scotland		2
2:31.73	384	F	22/10/23	HST Autumn Meet 2023	Inverness		2
2:33.61	370	F	30/09/23	Buckie Pentaqua 2023	Buckie		2
2:34.70	362	F	22/10/22	Buckie Pentaqua	Buckie		2
2:35.72	355	F	29/01/22	Buckie's Age Group Meet	Buckie		2
2:36.14	352	F	21/05/23	Westhill Invitational Meet 2023	Westhill		3
2:36.20	352	F	20/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2
2:39.14	333	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
2:40.31	325	F	14/01/24	Westhill January Meet 2024	Westhill		3
2:41.65	317	F	15/02/20	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020	Elgin	Buckie	2
2:43.37	307	F	12/10/19	Garioch 200	Inverurie	Buckie	2
2:43.41	307	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
2:43.60	306	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Buckie	2
2:43.93	304	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
2:55.67	247	F	17/03/18	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018	Buckie	Buckie	2
2:56.13	245	F	23/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Buckie	2
2:59.47	232	F	13/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Buckie	2
3:10.63	193	F	24/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Buckie	2
3:11.11	192	F	15/04/17	Buckie Age Groups 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2
3:16.52	176	F	12/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.35	387	F	18/02/24	Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024	Buckie		2
2:40.31	325	F	14/01/24	Westhill January Meet 2024	Westhill		3
2:31.73	384	F	22/10/23	HST Autumn Meet 2023	Inverness		2
2:33.61	370	F	30/09/23	Buckie Pentaqua 2023	Buckie		2
2:29.52	401	F	25/06/23	North District Development Meet 2023	Inverness		2
2:36.14	352	F	21/05/23	Westhill Invitational Meet 2023	Westhill		3
2:31.73	384	F	19/02/23	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023	Buckie, Scotland		2
2:34.70	362	F	22/10/22	Buckie Pentaqua	Buckie		2
2:31.03	389	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
2:36.20	352	F	20/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2
2:35.72	355	F	29/01/22	Buckie's Age Group Meet	Buckie		2
2:39.14	333	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
2:41.65	317	F	15/02/20	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020	Elgin	Buckie	2
2:43.37	307	F	12/10/19	Garioch 200	Inverurie	Buckie	2
2:43.60	306	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Buckie	2
2:43.41	307	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
2:43.93	304	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
2:59.47	232	F	13/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Buckie	2
2:56.13	245	F	23/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Buckie	2
2:55.67	247	F	17/03/18	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018	Buckie	Buckie	2
3:10.63	193	F	24/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Buckie	2
3:11.11	192	F	15/04/17	Buckie Age Groups 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2
3:16.52	176	F	12/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS